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AFFC Conference

AFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Pocono Predators 11 1 0 0.917 4-0 11-1 2082.40 1670.90 2818.40

Angel's on da GridIron 7 5 0 0.583 0-4 7-5 1689.90 1750.00 2225.80

Icons 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 1740.40 1703.00 2430.20

AFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Rise of the OGRE 7 5 0 0.583 3-1 7-5 1838.70 1635.20 2347.70

The Doughboys 7 5 0 0.583 2-2 7-5 1797.90 1661.30 2427.00

Herbsmen 4 8 0 0.333 1-3 4-8 1626.10 1770.10 2128.90

AFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fantasy Football Dream Killer 6 6 0 0.500 3-1 6-6 1522.20 1565.10 1967.60

City of Sacks 6 6 0 0.500 3-1 6-6 1699.80 1715.70 2264.50

Ninja Turtles 5 7 0 0.417 0-4 5-7 1674.00 1703.70 2184.20

AFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Blackholes 5 7 0 0.417 2-2 5-7 1561.30 1541.80 2051.90

Razorbacks 4 8 0 0.333 2-2 4-8 1473.50 1778.80 1984.60

Djulio Unchained 4 8 0 0.333 2-2 4-8 1615.00 1825.60 2026.60

Total Points
Pocono Predators 2818.40

Icons 2430.20

The Doughboys 2427.00

Rise of the OGRE 2347.70

City of Sacks 2264.50

Angel's on da GridIron 2225.80

Ninja Turtles 2184.20

Herbsmen 2128.90

Blackholes 2051.90

Djulio Unchained 2026.60

Razorbacks 1984.60

Fantasy Football Dream Killer 1967.60
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NFFC Conference

NFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Prince of Peace 10 2 0 0.833 4-0 10-2 2076.50 1652.30 2751.70

Valyrian Steelers 5 7 0 0.417 1-3 5-7 1765.10 1768.60 2314.10

Colts Nation 5 7 0 0.417 1-3 5-7 1648.20 1875.30 2154.60

NFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Harbor Rats 9 3 0 0.750 3-1 9-3 1896.20 1720.60 2426.90

Raccoon Mafia 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 1805.90 1695.10 2356.00

Tombstone Outlaws 5 7 0 0.417 1-3 5-7 1623.80 1778.30 2135.60

NFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DA Boys 7 5 0 0.583 3-1 7-5 1755.60 1686.70 2278.30

Mad Dawgs 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 1708.80 1719.70 2359.20

Bragging Rights 4 8 0 0.333 1-3 4-8 1569.30 1631.30 2087.20

NFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Great White Buffalo 5 7 0 0.417 3-1 5-7 1695.60 1708.90 2388.20

Wolverines 5 7 0 0.417 2-2 5-7 1593.30 1626.20 2095.60

The Raiders 5 7 0 0.417 1-3 5-7 1619.00 1894.30 2092.10

Total Points
Prince of Peace 2751.70

Harbor Rats 2426.90

Great White Buffalo 2388.20

Mad Dawgs 2359.20

Raccoon Mafia 2356.00

Valyrian Steelers 2314.10

DA Boys 2278.30

Colts Nation 2154.60

Tombstone Outlaws 2135.60

Wolverines 2095.60

The Raiders 2092.10

Bragging Rights 2087.20
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